
Round Column Forms

Product code

Col250(U/L)S

Col300(U/L)S

Col350(U/L)S

Col400(U/L)S

Col450(U/L)S

Col500(U/L)S

Col550(U/L)S

Col600(U/L)S

Col650(U/L)S

Col700(U/L)S

Col750(U/L)S

Col800(U/L)S

Col850(U/L)S

Col900(U/L)S

Col950(U/L)S

Col1000(U/L)S

Col1100(U/L)S

Col1200(U/L)S

Prices are ex-warehouse

Prices are for standard round profiles, other profiles are available and made to order.
* All columns are made 10mm larger to aid in installation and give sufficient cover to reo.

* Light weight and enviromentally friendly - 100% recycable

* Standard columns cover columns up to 5m high, please call if columns are higher.

* Weatherproof and joinable - can safely extend the length of a column over 5 metres

* Strip fast tape for fast removal of columns add extra $4.00 per LM

* Columns can be cut to size from a standard length - cost $5.00 per cut

* Easily transported and installed - pour up or down *Please call to establish availability*

* Column braces are available to suit column widths

Diameters Column type Ave weight per LM

Unlined / Lined

7.25

8.25

9.25

1

1.25

1.75

960 internal (950)

1010 internal (1000)

1110 internal (1100)

2

2.25

2.5

2.75

3

3.25

4.25

4.75

5.25

Unlined / Lined

Unlined / Lined

Unlined / Lined

Unlined / Lined

760 internal (750)

810 internal (800)

360 internal (350)

410 internal (400)

460 internal (450)

510 internal (500)

560 internal (550)

Unlined / Lined

Unlined / Lined

Unlined / Lined

Unlined / Lined

Unlined / Lined

Unlined / Lined

Unlined / Lined

Unlined / Lined

260 internal (250)

310 internal (300)

5.75

6.25

Unlined / Lined

710 internal (700)

6.75

1210 internal (1200)

860 internal (850)

910 internal (900)

Unlined / Lined

Unlined / Lined

Unlined / Lined

Unlined / Lined

610 internal (600)

660 internal (650)


