

Round Column Forms



Product code	Diameters	Column type	Ave weight per LM
Col250(U/L)S	260 internal (250)	Unlined / Lined	1
Col300(U/L)S	310 internal (300)	Unlined / Lined	1.25
Col350(U/L)S	360 internal (350)	Unlined / Lined	1.75
Col400(U/L)S	410 internal (400)	Unlined / Lined	2
Col450(U/L)S	460 internal (450)	Unlined / Lined	2.25
Col500(U/L)S	510 internal (500)	Unlined / Lined	2.5
Col550(U/L)S	560 internal (550)	Unlined / Lined	2.75
Col600(U/L)S	610 internal (600)	Unlined / Lined	3
Col650(U/L)S	660 internal (650)	Unlined / Lined	3.25
Col700(U/L)S	710 internal (700)	Unlined / Lined	4.25
Col750(U/L)S	760 internal (750)	Unlined / Lined	4.75
Col800(U/L)S	810 internal (800)	Unlined / Lined	5.25
Col850(U/L)S	860 internal (850)	Unlined / Lined	5.75
Col900(U/L)S	910 internal (900)	Unlined / Lined	6.25
Col950(U/L)S	960 internal (950)	Unlined / Lined	6.75
Col1000(U/L)S	1010 internal (1000)	Unlined / Lined	7.25
Col1100(U/L)S	1110 internal (1100)	Unlined / Lined	8.25
Col1200(U/L)S	1210 internal (1200)	Unlined / Lined	9.25

Prices are ex-warehouse

Prices are for standard round profiles, other profiles are available and made to order.

- * All columns are made 10mm larger to aid in installation and give sufficient cover to reo.
- * Light weight and environmentally friendly 100% recycable
- * Standard columns cover columns up to 5m high, please call if columns are higher.
- * Weatherproof and joinable can safely extend the length of a column over 5 metres
- * Strip fast tape for fast removal of columns add extra \$4.00 per LM
- * Columns can be cut to size from a standard length cost \$5.00 per cut
- * Easily transported and installed pour up or down
- * Column braces are available to suit column widths



